This certificate is issued to
INDUSTRIA LOMBARDA MATERIALE ELETTRICO I.L.M.E. SpA
Milano (MI) - ITALY
for the type of product
CONNECTORS
CK/CKS/CKSH/JK/JKS/JKSH; CDA/JDA/CDC/CSAH/JSAH; CD/RD; CDD/RDD; CDS/CDSH/CDSH ...
NC/JDS/JDSH; CNE/JNE/CME/CCE/RCE/CMCE/CQE/CQEE/RQEE/CSE/JSE/CSS/CSH/JSH/CMSH; CP; CX;
MIXO; CTSE,CT/CTS; CJ/CJK/CLK/CX 1/2 BD ; CQ; Hoods and Housings.

1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Connectors for use in signal, control and power systems with locking device.
1.1 - Type designation code:
S.No Type Temperature Humidity Vibration
1 CK / CKS / CKSH / JK / JKS / JKSH 55°C 100% 4,0g
2 CDA / JDA / CDC / CSAH / JSAH 55°C 100% 4,0g
3 CD / RD 55°C 100% 4,0g
4 CDD / RDD 55°C 100% 4,0g
5 CDS / CDSH / CDSH … NC / JDS / JDSH 55°C 100% 4,0g
6 CNE / JNE / CME / CCE / RCE / CMCE / CQE / CQEE / RQEE /
CSE / JSE / CSS / CSH / JSH / CMSH
55°C 100% 4,0g
7 CP 55°C 100% 4,0g
8 CX 55°C 100% 4,0g
9 MIXO 55°C 100% 4,0g
10 CTSE, CT / CTS 55°C 100% 4,0g
11 CJ / CJK / CLK / CX 1/2 BD 55°C 100% 4,0g
12 CQ 55°C 100% 4,0g
13 Hoods and Housings 55°C 100% 4,0g
1.2 - Technical Data/Range of Application:
S.No Type
1 Multipole connector series CK / CK … RY / CKS / CKS … RY / CKSH / JK / JKS / JKSH: